
FORT WHITE: E1/2 & E 70 FT OF
SW1/4 OF BLOCK 44, EX COMM SE
COR, RUN W 84.30 FT FOR POB,

QUIJADA CARLOS/BIAS RICHARD E
7667 SW US HIGHWAY 27
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-14396-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/
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08/19/2025 tommy 0.41 28,865 0 0 28,865
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200

28,865
156,018
55,394

100,624
DV HX HB 61,411

39,213
156,018

0

156,018

1272/0863 1/30/2014 WD U I 12 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK MELL

CARLOS QUIJADA & RI

1260/0025 7/31/2013 CT U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ARGAN

BANK OF NEW YORK ME
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000051931 Electrical Servic 0 12/26/2024

31993 REMODEL 35 05/28/2014

HX Base Yr

7667 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,128 55.7503 62.44 195,312 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2865

BAS 1,635 100 1,635 66,358

FEP 98 80 78 3,166

FOP 147 30 44 1,786

FSP 24 40 10 406

FUS 1,230 100 1,230 49,921

USP 312 35 109 4,424

UST 48 45 22 893

3,494 3,128 126,953

BAS= W15 S57 E3 FEP= S7 E14 N7 W14$ E14 FOP= S7 E21 N7 W21$
E24N30 USP= N8 W12 FSP= N4 W6 S4 E 6$ W6 N13 UST= N6 W8 S6
E8$ W8 S21 E26$W26 N27$ PTR=N50 FUS=  W41 S30E41 N30$ S50$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 6,675.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 20,025

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 11,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 8,840


